
WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Nicole Manser, 14 SUI 42.525 44.850 33.150 120.525

2 Nicole Lang, 15 SUI 17.500 37.525 31.000 86.025

3 Simone Leuthard, 16 SUI 28.400 24.375 18.000 70.775

4 Anja Werner, 13 SUI 16.775 24.700 17.000 58.475

 1 PR Peter Roseney  AUT

 2 RP Raimond Pregler  AUT

 3 KL Klaus Lasch  GER

 4 KD Klaus D. Dultz  GER

 5 FW Frederic Weill  SUI

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification
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Rank

 1 PR  2 RP  3 KL  4 KD  5 FW Points Round 1

1 Anja Werner, 13 SUI forward dive pike 7.5 1.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.3 16.775 16.775 4

2 Nicole Manser, 14 SUI forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 10 2.1 6.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.525 42.525 1

3 Nicole Lang, 15 SUI forward dive tuck 7.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.3 17.500 17.500 3

4 Simone Leuthard, 16 SUI reverse somersault tuck 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.3 5.8 5.8 28.400 28.400 2

Total 

points
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Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001
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Rank

 1 PR  2 RP  3 KL  4 KD  5 FW Points Round 2

1 Anja Werner, 13 SUI forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 7.5 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 24.700 41.475 4

2 Nicole Manser, 14 SUI armstand forward somersault pike  10 2.3 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.850 87.375 1

3 Nicole Lang, 15 SUI forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.3 6.8 37.525 55.025 2

4 Simone Leuthard, 16 SUI back somersault tuck 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.8 5.3 5.0 24.375 52.775 3

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

 1 PR  2 RP  3 KL  4 KD  5 FW Points Round 3

1 Anja Werner, 13 SUI feet first layout 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.8 17.00 58.475 4

2 Nicole Manser, 14 SUI inward dive pike 10 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.8 6.5 33.15 120.525 1

3 Nicole Lang, 15 SUI armstand reverse tuck 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.00 86.025 2

4 Simone Leuthard, 16 SUI feet first layout 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.0 18.00 70.775 3

No. Name Dive
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